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OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Far Western District Az/So. Nevada Chorus
EBSQSA, Inc., Phoenix, AZ, April 21, 2001
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PANEL: ADMINISTRATOR  MUSIC

NALS

Phoenix
Phoenicians
Las Vegas Metro

City Of Lights Chorus

SONGS

Stars Fell On Alabama

Strike Up The Band
Sunshine Of Your Smi
Darktown Strutters'

Paradise Valley Them Was The Good Ol
Cactus Chordsmen Seems Like 0Old Times
Tucson Mister Touchdown, U.
Tucson Sunshine Chorus The Sweetheart Of Si

Prescott

High Mountain Chorus

Las Vegas
Gambleaires
Yuma

Desert Sunset Chorus

Sun Cities
DesertAires

My Wild Irish Rose
Beer Barrel Polka

IWant ToBe In LasVegas Town/Parody

My Wife The Dancer
Sunny Side Up

I'm All Alone Parody
I'll Be Seeing You
Toot, Toot, Tootsie

Prescott is the Plateau A Champion.
Las Vegas Metro is the Plateau AA Champion.
Phoenix is the Plateau AAA Champion.
Paradise Valley is the most improved chorus.
Those choruses scoring 708 points or higher qualify for the FWD District contest.

S. Barger-FWD
D. Girvin-FWD

PRESENTATION
P. Engel-FWD  B. Hodges-LOL
R.Hasty-EVG  R.Mills-EVG

le
Ball
d Days

S.A.
gma Chi

SINGING
T. Aramian-FWD
J. Emery-LOL

MUS

166
165
136
138
120
119
106
103
112
110

96
90
90
84
87
81

Contest

PRE

164
167
137
144
125
121
124
120
111
113

93
96
88
95
90
93

SNG

169
168
138
137
122
122
127
122
104
103

93
84
83
79
74
78

SCORE OnStg

999

830

729

702

653

552

519

503

94
30
25
36

22

23
15

40

3/31/13 3:33 PM



